
Pos
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14
15

Nr.
125
102
111
101
104
144
164
147
145
138
140
117
114
143
108

Nome
FELIPE CORTADO MACAN
ALEXANDRE ANDRANI PAES LEME GIFFONI
CARLOS EDUARDO PERES
ADILSON MAURICIO DE SOUZA
ALLAN SENECHAL LEITAO
MARCOS FUGISE
WALFNER LEITAO
MARTIN ECKSHMIEDT
MARCOS LUIZ JUNGER
LUIGI PAERO LEITAO
MARCELO PINTO ALMEIDA TAVARES
DIMITRIS KATSOUROPOULOU
CESAR ESPINDOLA WRACING
MARCOS ANIBAL GAIO
CARLOS ALBERTO FERREIRA RIBEIRO

Classe
AVANCADO

AVANCADO

AVANCADO

INTER

PREMIUM A

AVANCADO

AVANCADO

AVANCADO

AVANCADO

INTER

AVANCADO

AVANCADO

AVANCADO

INTER

AVANCADO

Melhor Tm
1:26.860
1:36.343
1:36.538
1:36.872
1:37.317
1:38.297
1:38.813
1:39.043
1:39.669
1:40.260
1:40.637
1:40.729
1:41.570
1:41.920
1:43.590

Na volta
8
7
3
3
5
6
8
1
1
6
5
5
7
3
4

Dif
-

+9.483
+9.678

+10.012
+10.457
+11.437
+11.953
+12.183
+12.809
+13.400
+13.777
+13.869
+14.710
+15.060
+16.730

2o. melhor
1:27.166
1:36.730
1:37.268
1:37.589
1:38.323
1:38.512
1:39.014
1:39.515

-.---
1:40.373
1:40.778
1:41.055
1:41.634
1:42.814
1:44.020

Melhor Spd
111,904
100,890
100,686
100,339
99,880
98,884
98,368
98,139
97,523
96,948
96,585
96,497
95,698
95,369
93,831

Classificado pela melhor voltaCB Experience 26/08/23

Track CB Experience

4A

Qualificação

Circuito Capuava 2,700 Km

26/08/2023 10:48

Track Day
CB Experience CAPUAVA

26/08/2023
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